8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

10:00

10:15

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:30

VI.

VII.

CCST

CALIFORNIA COUNCIL ON
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

California Council on Science and Technology

Council Meeting
October 27, 2015

Gordon and Betty Moore Foundation
1661 Page Mill Road
Palo Alto, CA 94304

Agenda
Welcome Corey Goodman
Council Announcements
CCST Reports on Activities Susan Hackwood

Update on Strategic Plan Implementation
Report on CalTAC (10th Anniversary and New Strategic Plan)
New Education Projects

STEM Modeling (with Cal Poly)

Maker/Hacker Spaces (with Community Colleges)

Report on S&T Policy Fellows and Update on Sacramento

The Blue Economy
Michael B. Jones, President, The Maritime Alliance & TMA Foundation

Break

Amber Mace

Peter Cowhey

Pharmaceutical Pricing Corey Goodman

Mark Duggan, Professor of Economics, Stanford University

Stewardship of Antibiotics
Marty Blaser, Professor of Microbiology, NYU School of Medicine
Lee Riley, Professor of Epidemiology & Infectious Diseases, UC Berkeley

David Martin

Working Lunch — Discussion of CCST Projects and Funding Mechanisms (closed session)

Committee Meetings (closed session) Corey Goodman
* Energy Patrick Lee
*  Water John Hall and Zee Duron
* Education Prasad Ram
¢ Life Sciences Corey Goodman and David Martin
* New Technologies and Innovation Julie Meier Wright

Adjourn



