

## California Council on Science and Technology Council Meeting October 27, 2015

## **Gordon and Betty Moore Foundation**

1661 Page Mill Road Palo Alto, CA 94304

## Agenda

8:30	ı.	Welcome Council Announcements	Corey Goodman	
8:45	II.	CCST Reports on Activities Update on Strategic Plan Implementation Report on CalTAC (10th Anniversary and New Strategic Plan) New Education Projects STEM Modeling (with Cal Poly) Maker/Hacker Spaces (with Community Colleges)	Susan Hackwood	
9:00	III.	Report on S&T Policy Fellows and Update on Sacramento	Amber Mace	
9:15	IV.	The Blue Economy Michael B. Jones, President, The Maritime Alliance & TMA Foun	Peter Cowhey dation	
10:00		Break		
10:15	v.	Pharmaceutical Pricing Mark Duggan, Professor of Economics, Stanford University	Corey Goodman	
11:00	VI.	Stewardship of Antibiotics  Marty Blaser, Professor of Microbiology, NYU School of Medicine Lee Riley, Professor of Epidemiology & Infectious Diseases, UC Berkeley		
12:00		Working Lunch – Discussion of CCST Projects and Funding Mechanisms (closed session)		
1:00	VII.	• Education	Corey Goodman Patrick Lee ohn Hall and Zee Duron Prasad Ram dman and David Martin Julie Meier Wright	
2:30		Adjourn		